
 
 
 

 

CIPET : INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY LUCKNOW 
(Department of Chemicals & Petrochemicals, Ministry of Chemicals & Govt. 

of India) 

 
 B-27 Amausi Industrial Area, Lucknow-226008 
 Ph. No. : +91 7607194024 / 9805096680 

 
E-mail : cipetlko2@gmail.com  Website : www.cipet.gov.in 

 
Advt. No. CIPET-IPT/LKO/ELECTRICAL/2019-20/31   Date : 25.09.2019 

Notice Inviting E-Tender (NIT) for  Supply & Installation,  Testing & Commissioning of 440V, 300 

kVAr Automatic Power Factor Correction Panel” at CIPET-IPT, Lucknow Centre 

CIPET :IPT, Lucknow invites applications from interested bidder/parties against notice inviting E-

Tender in two bid system (Technical and Financial ) for “Supply & Installation,  Testing & 

Commissioning of 440V, 300 kVAr Automatic Power Factor Correction Panel” at CIPET-IPT, Lucknow 

vide Tender No. CIPET:IPT/LKO/ 2019-20/14 Dated- 25/09/2019. The last date for submission of the E-

Tender is 18.10.2019 till 14:00 Hrs and the technical bids shall be opened on the same day on 

18.10.2019 at 15:00 Hrs. Interested party can download the detail format/enclosure from 

www.cipet.gov.in or www.tenderwizard.com/CIPET.  

For any other clarifications, please contact the Admin department. CIPET: IPT Lucknow reserves the 

right of accepting or rejecting any or all tender without any thereof at any stage. 

         Principal Director & Head 

 

mailto:cipetlko2@gmail.com
http://www.cipet.gov.in/
http://www.cipet.gov.in/
http://www.tenderwizard.com/CIPET

